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Darlene Loucks

From: Amber Ackerman
Sent: Monday, March 27, 2017 2:29 PM
To: Darlene Loucks
Subject: FW: Media Requests - Voter Turnout

 
 

From: Desirae Bernreuther  
Sent: Thursday, October 27, 2016 10:33 AM 
To: Jim Nicol <JNICOL@regina.ca> 
Cc: Pam Kapoor <PKAPOOR@regina.ca>; Myrna Stark Leader <MSTARKLE@regina.ca>; Alan Clay <ACLAY@regina.ca>; 
Erna Hall <EHALL@regina.ca>; Amber Ackerman <AACKERMA@regina.ca> 
Subject: Media Requests - Voter Turnout 
 
Hi Jim, 
The following media have requested an interview on voter turnout. Let me know how you want to  handle these. 
 
Amber  
CJME 
306-546-6397 
(Amber asked to speak to our historian) 
 
Mitchell Blair 
620 CKRM 
mblair@harvardbroadcasting.com 
(306) 546-6298  
  
Craig Baird 
GENERAL ASSIGNMENT REPORTER 
Regina Leader-Post 
  
T: 306.781.5343 
C: 306.536.0957 
1964 Park Street 
Regina, SK S4P 3G4 
cbaird@postmedia.com 
 
 
 
 
Desirae Bernreuther 
Media Relations Consultant 
Communications Department 
  
P: 306.777.7486 
C: 306.530.0970 
E: dbernreu@regina.ca 
Regina.ca 
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